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Standings available at

Y{TournamentBowl.co
Wednesday Scratch 5-Gamer

Main Event up to game 1
2 3 4 5 Scratch

Bowlers
Nate Garcia
Sean Connolly
David Lance

Carlos Granados
Michael Coffey

James Etzold
Tommy Tkcaz
Jordan Bragg

Matthew Wheeler

Sean Wilcox
Kevin Humble

1
244
233
223
215
211
200
199
191
184
177
168

237 231 231 290
201 234 195 226
196 221 234 268
176 246 258 245
238 262 201 225
160 161 157 184
287 274 179 246
215 238 224 184
170 162 217 159
279 189 225 202
224 187 204 214
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244 $340.00
233 $100.00
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https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=160726
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=160732
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=160705
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=160723
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=160718
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=160709
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=160729
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=160712
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=160722
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=160719
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=160716
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